
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 30 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971007209 7PSSDB 19.77 5.45 107.75

1971007256P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 5PSSDB 19.65 5.15 101.20

1971007272P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 5PSSDB 19.23 5.15 99.03

1971007284P13 - 323-2936 10PSSDA 19.68 5.45 107.26

1971007299P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 5PSSDB 19.65 5.15 101.20

1971007310P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.67 4.95 97.37

1971007328P13 - (323-2318) Texian Trail Subdivision Drainage Improvements 10PSSDA 19.62 5.45 106.93

1971007345P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 7PSSDB 19.62 5.15 101.04

1971007365P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 5PSSDB 19.71 5.15 101.51

1971007384P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.70 4.95 97.52

1971007398P13 - 323-2126 7PSSDB 19.25 6.45 124.16

1971007425P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.74 4.95 97.71

1971007444P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 19.80 4.95 98.01

1971007463P13 - (323-619) Kreuzer St. & Meridiana Pkwy 5PSSDB 19.58 4.55 89.09

1971007484P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 19.86 4.95 98.31

1971007504P13 - (323-2596) Midline Sec 2 WSDP 5PSSDB 19.67 5.15 101.30

1971007525P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 19.79 4.95 97.96

1971007546P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 5PSSDB 19.43 5.95 115.61

1971007568P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 5PSSDB 19.84 5.15 102.18

1971007598P13 - 323-2993 BS 19.79 6.20 122.70

1971007621P13 - (323-2596) Midline Sec 2 WSDP 5PSSDB 19.71 5.15 101.51

1971007645P13 - 323-2126 7PSSDB 19.84 6.45 127.97

1971007669P13 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.86 5.45 108.24

1971007688P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR 7PSSDB 19.68 5.45 107.26

1971007714P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 19.75 6.20 122.45

1971007741P13 - (323-2876) Preervation Creek MODEL VILLAGE-ALVIN 5PSSDB 19.74 4.20 82.91

1971007758P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.75 4.95 97.76

1971007779P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.82 4.95 98.11

1971007799P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 5PSSDB 19.91 5.95 118.46

1971007820P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 5PSSDB 19.96 5.95 118.76

150.00

3301.27

5% -165.06

SUBTOTAL 3136.21

-$416.02

TOTAL $2720.19

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 8/14/2025

Luciano Rodriguez R005903

3911

D102

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR

Bonus

Fuel


	08-07-2025 to 08-13-2025



